Polyuretanove platne

Slabs

Slabs centrifuged

Code
LA-10X1000X1000
LA-12X1000X1000
LA-15X1000X1000
LA-20X1000X1000
LA-25X1000X1000
LA-30X1000X1000
LA-35X1000X1000
LA-40X1000X1000
LA-45X1000X1000
LA-50X1000X1000
LA-12X500X1000
LA-15X500X1000
LA-20X500X1000
LA-25X500X1000
LA-30X500X1000
LA-40X500X1000
LA-45X500X1000
LA-50X500X1000
LA-12X500X500
LA-15X500X500
LA-Z20X500X500
LA-25X500X500
LA-30X500X500
LA-40X500X500
LA-45X500X500
LA-50X500X500

Code
LA-1X500X2000
LA-2X500X2000
LA-3X500X2000
LA-4X500X2000
LA-5X500X2000
LA-6X500X2000
LA-8X500X2000

LA-10X500X2000
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COMPREX, s.r. 0.
L. Starka 2870, 911 05 Trencin

Tel.: 032/7437874

Mail: info@comprex.sk

www.comprex.sk
eshop.comprex.sk
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